1. SPORTident Winter-Stundenlaufserie mit Musik (2. Lauf)
Arnstadt / 21.02.2024

Detailed evaluation
Lotta Mathilda Mund

Number: 13

Course: 0.35 km/Lap
Halbstundenlauf

Category:

weibliche Jugend U14 (12/13)
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Timing by SPORTident

Split
Time
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Total time: 28:45
Speed: 6.26 km/h

Running performance: 7:28 min/km

Laps: 11 (3.85 km)

Rank in course/Women: 10 (of 14)

Rank in category: 1(of 1)

Stage score Total ranking

Pos Behind Pos Behind Total Total Total Pos Behind Pos Behind
Cat. Wome/Women km Time min/km Cat. Cat. WomeiWomen
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0:41 0.35 2:01 5:45 1 - 7 041
0:59 0.70 426 6:20 1 9 1:40
1:03 1.05 659 639 1 9 243
1:20 1.40 9147 6:59 1 9 4:03
1:13 1.75 1231 7:09 1 9 5:16
1:12 2.10 15:14 7:15 1 9 6:28
1:32 245 1819 728 1 9 8:00
1:22 280 21:11 7:33 1 9 9:22
0:56 315 2339 730 1 9 10:18
1:04 350 26:15 7:30 1 9 11:22
0:58 3.85 2845 728 1 10 12:20
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